
Addendum/ Corrigendum No.1 

 

All Addendum/ Corrigendum shall form part of the Bid Document and shall be duly signed and 
submitted along with the Bid by the Bidder 

 

 

ADDENDUM / CORRIGENDUM NO.1 

 

 

     COCHIN PORT TRUST 
          An ISO-9001:2015  & ISPS Compliant Port 

 

 
Phone :  2666414, 2582400                                       CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE, 
Telefax : 91 0484 2666414                                                                 COCHIN – 682 009. 

Email   :ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

 
No.T9/T-1945/ 2021-C                                                                              Dated : 02-06-2021 

TENDER FOR “CAPITAL  DREDGING  FOR MULT JETTY BASIN AT 
PUTHUVYPEEN IN COCHIN PORT” 
(Tender No. T9/T-1945/2021-C) 

 
Link for the Zoom Meeting  scheduled on 03/06/2021 at 3.30 PM. 
 
Topic: Pre-bid Meeting through Zoom of Tender for "Capital Dredging for MULT 
Jetty Basin at Puthuvypeen in Cochin Port” 
Time: June 3, 2021 03:30 PM India 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/91004215274?pwd=bWpDOW9kaG9PcUlMUGpucWJjMFpNdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 910 0421 5274 
Passcode: 878806 

          
One tap mobile 
+13126266799,,91004215274#,,,,*878806# US (Chicago) 
+19292056099,,91004215274#,,,,*878806# US (New York) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
Meeting ID: 910 0421 5274 
Passcode: 878806 
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aqbX3fDD 
 
           Sd/-  

                                                  CHIEF ENGINEER 

https://zoom.us/j/91004215274?pwd=bWpDOW9kaG9PcUlMUGpucWJjMFpNdz09
callto:910%200421%205274
callto:+1%20312%20626%206799
callto:+1%20929%20205%206099
callto:+1%20301%20715%208592
callto:+1%20346%20248%207799
callto:+1%20669%20900%206833
callto:+1%20253%20215%208782
callto:910%200421%205274
https://zoom.us/u/aqbX3fDD

